
UNITY LADY COLTS

2023-2024 JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

DATE DAY LEVEL OPPONENT Officials
HOME/
AWAY TIME LEAVE RESULTS

January 8 Monday 7th/8th Liberty Cash / Wittler Home 6:00 PM 4:45 PM

January 10 Wednesday 7th/8th Macomb Rosendale / Wittler Home 6:00 PM NA

January 16 Tuesday 7th/8th Nauvoo-Colusa McLaughlin / Wittler Home 6:00 PM NA

January 18 Thursday 7th/8th
West Prairie (@
Colchester) NA Away 5:30 PM 4:00 PM

January 23 Tuesday 7th/8th Southeastern NA Away 6:00 PM 5:00 PM

January 25 Thursday 7th/8th Payson-Seymour
Rosendale /
Lefringhouse Home 6:00 PM NA

January 27 Saturday 7th Quincy 7th Tournament NA Away 9:00 AM 7:45 AM

January 29 Monday 7th/8th Western NA Away 6:00 PM 4:45 PM

February 1 Thursday 7th/8th Quincy NA Away 5:30 PM 4:15 PM

February 5 Monday 7th/8th Quincy Catholic NA Away 6:00 PM 4:45 PM

February 6 Tuesday 7th/8th Hamilton NA Away 5:30 PM 4:15 PM

February 8 Thursday 7th/8th Pittsfield (C Match) NA Away 6:00 PM 4:15 PM

February 12 Monday 7th/8th Brown County Rosendale / Wittler Home 6:00 PM NA

February 13 Tuesday 7th/8th Carthage NA Away 6:00 PM 4:45 PM

February 15 Thursday 7th/8th La Harpe Wittler / Sholl Home 5:30 PM NA

February 17 Saturday 8th Quincy 8th Tournament NA Away 9:00 AM 7:45 AM

February 20 Tuesday 7th/8th Camp Point Central Wittler / Lefringhouse Home 6:00 PM NA

February 22 Thursday 7th/8th Rushville-Industry Cash / Lefringhouse Home 6:00 PM NA

February 24 Saturday 7th
Unity 7th Grade
Tournament

Rosendale / Wittler
Youngmeyer / Cash Home 9:00 AM NA

March 2 Saturday 8th
Unity 8th Grade
Tournament

Rosendale / Wittler
Youngmeyer / Cash Home 8:30 AM NA

Feb. 26 - 29 Mon - Thurs 7th 7th Grade Regionals Rosendale / Wittler Home TBD NA

March 5 - 7 Tues - Thurs 8th 8th Grade Regionals Rosendale / Wittler Home TBD NA

Head Coach: Superintendent: Scott Riddle
Alese Speckhart Principal: Josh Arnsman
Seth Klusmeyer Dean of Students: Brad Voth

AD: Tylere Hustead


